
MON 2ND TUE 3RD WED 4TH THU 5TH FRI 6TH SAT 7TH 

WEEK ONE | MORNING

OCEAN, HERE WE COME!
(WORKSHOPS)
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

OCEAN, HERE WE COME!
(WORKSHOPS)

DESPLASTIFICATION
(EXHIBITION)
11:00AM - 12:30 AM

ACT FOR THE OCEAN: A 
COLLECTIVE WORKING FOR 
THE OCEAN

PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING 
PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES 
TO PROTECT THE OCEAN

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

ROUND TABLE 
‘SCIENCE & SOCIETY: 
PARTICIPATORY SCIENCE 
PROGRAMMES’
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM

ACT FOR THE OCEAN: A 
COLLECTIVE WORKING FOR 
THE OCEAN

PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING 
PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES 
TO PROTECT THE OCEAN

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

OSES PROJECT - WORKSHOP 
& NETWORKING
[NETWORKING ROOM]

OCEAN, HERE WE COME!
(WORKSHOPS)
10:15 AM - 12:00 PM

ACT FOR THE OCEAN : A 
COLLECTIVE WORKING FOR 
THE OCEAN

PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING 
PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES 
TO PROTECT THE OCEAN

12:30 PM - 3:00 PM

ACT FOR THE OCEAN: A 
COLLECTIVE WORKING FOR 
THE OCEAN

PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING 
PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES 
TO PROTECT THE OCEAN

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

ROUND TABLE (PART 1) 
‘ADAPTATION, TAKING 
INSPIRATION FROM BLUE 
CARBON'

10:30 AM - 11:45 AM

ROUND TABLE (PART 2) 
‘BLUE CARBON CREDITS: 
A FALSE SOLUTION IN THE 
FIGHT AGAINST CLIMATE 
CHANGE’
11:45 AM - 12:45 PM

ACT FOR THE OCEAN: A 
COLLECTIVE WORKING FOR 
THE OCEAN

PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING 
PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES 
TO PROTECT THE OCEAN
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

UNIVERSAL SWIM
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

OCEAN DIALOGUE
WITH CIVIL SOCIETY
(OCEAN PACT)
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

BLUE MARCH PREPARATIONS

OPENING DAY BIODIVERSITY & MPA SCIENCE & OCEAN SPORT & OCEAN ADAPTATION & BLUE CARBON INFLUENCE & MOBILISATION

10:15 AM - 12:00 PM

DEPLASTIFICATION 
EXHIBITION
(ALL DAY)

DEPLASTIFICATION 
EXHIBITION
(ALL DAY) (ALL DAY)



2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

WEEK ONE | AFTERNOON

OCEAN, HERE WE COME!
(WORKSHOPS)
2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

OCEAN, HERE WE COME!
(WORKSHOPS)

DESPLASTIFICATION
(EXHIBITION)

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

DEPLASTIFICATION
OPENING OF EXHIBITIONS 
WITH ARTISTS
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

OCEAN, HERE WE COME!
(WORKSHOPS)

DESPLASTIFICATION
(EXHIBITION)

2:00 PM - 7:00 PM

OCEAN, HERE WE COME!
(WORKSHOPS)

DESPLASTIFICATION
(EXHIBITION)
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

OCEAN FRIENDLY FILM X 
WOMEN FOR SEA: FOR JOINT 
GOVERNANCE OF THE OCEAN
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

OCEAN, HERE WE COME!
(WORKSHOPS)

DESPLASTIFICATION
(EXHIBITION)
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM

OCEAN FRIENDLY FILM X 
SURFRIDER SÉNÉGAL: 
OCEAN PROTECTION
IN SENEGAL
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

BLUE MARCH
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

RISE UP CIVIL SOCIETY 
WORKING SESSION: 
POWERING UP FOR 
OCEAN ACTION
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

FRANCE, A KEY PLAYER IN THE 
FIGHT AGAINST PLASTIC 
POLLUTION: A CLOSER LOOK 
AT THE ROLE OF FRENCH 
PARLIAMENTARIANS
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

MON 2ND TUE 3RD WED 4TH THU 5TH FRI 6TH SAT 7TH 

OPENING DAY BIODIVERSITY & MPA SCIENCE & OCEAN SPORT & OCEAN ADAPTATION & BLUE CARBON INFLUENCE & MOBILISATION

BLUE MARCH PREPARATIONSDEPLASTIFICATION 
EXHIBITION (ALL DAY)

DEPLASTIFICATION 
EXHIBITION(ALL DAY) (ALL DAY)



MON 9TH 

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

TUE 10TH WED 11TH THU 12TH FRI 13TH 

WEEK TWO | MORNING

MEDITERRANEAN CIVIL SOCIETY’S 
TAKES ON PLASTIC CRISIS
10:15 AM - 11:30 AM

FILM SCREENING: BAKÉLITE
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

INTERNATIONAL ACTION TO END 
PLASTIC POLLUTION FROM BUSAN TO 
NICE AND GENEVA: WHAT CAN 
CITIZENS AND NGOS DO TO 
ACCELERATE NEGOTIATIONS
11:30 AM - 01:15 PM

REALITY CHECK – WHAT FUTURE FOR 
THE OCEAN?
10:15 AM - 11:15 AM

LEVERS FOR THE OCEAN – ARE WE 
USING THE RIGHT TOOLS?
11:30 AM - 12:45 PM

UNOC3 – TIME TO STEP FORWARD
10:15 AM - 11:15 AM

KEYSTONE SPECIES AND 
ECOSYSTEM RESILIENCE
10:15 AM - 11:15 AM

TURNING OFF THE TAP: FOSTERING 
COOPERATION TO END MARINE 
PLASTIC POLLUTION

OPENING EVENT 
DIVE DEEP IN OCEAN BASECAMP

WATERBREAKS: STAND-UP PADDLE IN VILLEFRANCHE // WATERBREAKS: STAND-UP PADDLE IN VILLEFRANCHE // WATERBREAKS: STAND-UP PADDLE IN VILLEFRANCHE

BLUE BEGGININGS: LAUNCHING 
UNOC3 TOGETHER
10:30 AM - 11:15 AM

MAKING WAVES: MEET & CONNECT
@ UNOC3 
11:15 AM - 12:00 PM

NAVIGATING THE OCEAN BASECAMP: 
YOUR GUIDE TO THE WEEK
12:00 PM - 12:45 PM

CONNECTING SPECIES WITH
HABITATS — AND HABITATS
WITH EACH OTHER
11:30 PM - 12:45 PM

UNOC UNPACKED: TURNING 
GLOBAL GOALS INTO LOCAL ACTION -
A BLUEPRINT FOR GRASSROOT 
ORGANISATIONS

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

OCEAN & CLIMATE NEXUS: 
CARD ON THE TABLE

THE CRITICAL ROLE OF MARINE 
ECOSYSTEMS AND THEIR
KEYSTONE SPECIES

OCEAN BASECAMP WRAP UP: 
WHAT'S NEXT?

1:15 PM



WEEK TWO | AFTERNOON

MON 9TH 
1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

TUE 10TH WED 11TH THU 12TH FRI 13TH 

ELEVATING LOCAL VOICES 
INTO GLOBAL OCEAN GOVERNANCE

COLLABORATIVE ACTION FOR 30X30 
AND COMMUNITY DRIVEN MARINE 
PROTECTION

THE FLOOR IS YOURS // THE FLOOR IS YOURS // THE FLOOR IS YOURS // THE FLOOR IS YOURS // THE FLOOR IS YOURS // THE FLOOR IS YOURS // THE FLOOR IS YOURS

INNOVATING AND ENFORCING
FOR A PROTECTED OCEAN (30X30)

2:15 PM - 3:45 PM

INSPIRING STORIES AND
COMMUNITY-LED APPROACHES 
TO REACH THE 30X30 TARGET
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

EQUITY, ACCESS & PREFERENTIAL 
RIGHTS FOR SMALL SCALE FISHERS
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

ANOTHER BLUE ECONOMY
IS HAPPENING
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

SCREENING: MAKE FISHING FAIR 
(SSF EUROPE)
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

ANOTHER BLUE ECONOMY IS 
NECESSARY – AND POSSIBLE!
2:15 PM - 4:00 PM

FROM VOICES TO ACTION:
SMALL-SCALE FISHERS BRIDGING 
LOCAL REALITIES AND NATIONAL 
PRIORITIES
2:15 PM - 3:30 PM

FROM SHORE TO SUMMIT: CIVIL 
SOCIETY CALL ON OCEAN POLICIES 
2:15 PM - 3:00 PM

PANEL SESSION ON BARRIERS AND 
SUCCESS STORIES FOR GRASSROOT 
ENGAGEMENT
3:15 PM - 4:15 PM

WORLD CAFÉ
4:15 PM - 5:30 PM

FROM NICE TO BELEM (TBC)
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

A CALL TO ACTION TO SUPPORT 
AND SAFEGUARD OCEAN 
DEFENDERS
4:45 PM - 5:45 PM

SCREENING: DEEP RISING
5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

DEEP DIVE TRIVIA
2:15 PM - 2:45 PM

BE COOL
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

SEA YOU SOON!
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM

PEOPLE OF THE SEA: CENTERING 
OCEAN STEWARDS

IT’S THE (BLUE) ECONOMY, STUPID!: 
MARINE REGENERATION AND 
PROSPERITY BEYOND GROWTH 

CLOSING EVENT: TAKE A DEEP
BREATH AND SWIM INTO 
THE FUTURE

OCEAN DEFENDERS RECEPTION
5:45 PM - 7:00 PM
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