

WEEK ONE | MORNING

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

	MON 2ND	TUE 3RD	WED 4TH	THU 5TH	FRI 6TH	SAT 7TH
	OPENING DAY	BIODIVERSITY & MPA	SCIENCE & OCEAN	SPORT & OCEAN	ADAPTATION & BLUE CARBON	INFLUENCE & MOBILISATION
				DEPLASTIFICATION EXHIBITION	DEPLASTIFICATION EXHIBITION	BLUE MARCH PREPARATIONS
10:00 AM				(ALL DAY)	(ALL DAY)	(ALL DAY)
10:15 AM				OSES PROJECT - WORKSHOP		
10:30 AM			ROUND TABLE	& NETWORKING [NETWORKING ROOM]	ROUND TABLE (PART I)	
I0:45 AM			'SCIENCE & SOCIETY: PARTICIPATORY SCIENCE	10:15 AM - 12:00 PM	'ADAPTATION, TAKING INSPIRATION FROM BLUE CARBON'	
11:00 AM	OCEAN, HERE WE COME! (WORKSHOPS)	OCEAN, HERE WE COME!	PROGRAMMES' 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM	OCEAN, HERE WE COME! (WORKSHOPS) 10:15 AM - 12:00 PM	10:30 AM - 11:45 AM	UNIVERSAL SWIM
11:15 AM	11:00 AM - 12:30 PM	(WORKSHOPS)		10.13 AW - 12.00 PW		11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
11:30 AM		DESPLASTIFICATION (EXHIBITION) 11:00AM - 12:30 AM				
11:45 AM					ROUND TABLE (PART 2)	
12:00 PM					'BLUE CARBON CREDITS: A FALSE SOLUTION IN THE FIGHT AGAINST CLIMATE	
12:15 PM					CHANGE' 11:45 AM - 12:45 PM	
12:30 PM	ACT FOR THE OCEAN: A	ACT FOR THE OCEAN: A	ACT FOR THE OCEAN: A	ACT FOR THE OCEAN : A		OCEAN DIALOGUE
12:45 PM	COLLECTIVE WORKING FOR THE OCEAN		WITH CIVIL SOCIETY (OCEAN PACT)			
1:00 PM	PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES TO PROTECT THE OCEAN	PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES TO PROTECT THE OCEAN	PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES TO PROTECT THE OCEAN	PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES TO PROTECT THE OCEAN		12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
1:15 PM	12:30 PM - 2:00 PM	12:30 PM - 2:00 PM	12:30 PM - 2:00 PM	12:30 PM - 3:00 PM		
1:30 PM					ACT FOR THE OCEAN: A COLLECTIVE WORKING FOR	
1:45 PM					THE OCEAN	
2:00 PM					PITCH SESSION FOR INSPIRING PROJECTS AND INITIATIVES TO PROTECT THE OCEAN	



7:00 PM

WEEK ONE | AFTERNOON

	MON 2ND	THE ZDD	WED 4TH	TUII ETU	EDI 6TH	CAT 7TH
		TUE 3RD		THU 5TH	FRI 6TH	SAT 7TH
	OPENING DAY	BIODIVERSITY & MPA	SCIENCE & OCEAN	SPORT & OCEAN DEPLASTIFICATION EXHIBITION (ALL DAY)	ADAPTATION & BLUE CARBON DEPLASTIFICATION EXHIBITION (ALL DAY)	BLUE MARCH PREPARATIONS (ALL DAY)
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	OCEAN, HERE WE COME! (WORKSHOPS) 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM	OCEAN, HERE WE COME! (WORKSHOPS)	OCEAN, HERE WE COME! (WORKSHOPS)			FRANCE, A KEY PLAYER IN TH FIGHT AGAINST PLASTIC POLLUTION: A CLOSER LOOK
2:30 PM	2.00 FM - 7.00 FM	DESPLASTIFICATION (EXHIBITION)	DESPLASTIFICATION (EXHIBITION)		OCEAN, HERE WE COME!	AT THE ROLE OF FRENCH PARLIAMENTARIANS 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
2:45 PM		2:00 PM - 5:00 PM	2:00 PM - 7:00 PM		(WORKSHOPS)	2.00 FW - 3.00 FW
3:00 PM				OCEAN, HERE WE COME!	DESPLASTIFICATION	RISE UP CIVIL SOCIETY
3:15 PM				(WORKSHOPS)	(EXHIBITION) 2:30 PM - 5:00 PM	WORKING SESSION: POWERING UP FOR
3:30 PM				DESPLASTIFICATION (EXTURITION)		OCEAN ACTION 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
3:45 PM				(EXHIBITION) 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM		
4:00 PM						
4:15 PM						
4:30 PM						
4:45 PM						
5:00 PM		 DEPLASTIFICATION	-	OCEAN FRIENDLY FILM X	OCEAN FRIENDLY FILM X	BLUE MARCH
5:15 PM		OPENING OF EXHIBITIONS WITH ARTISTS		WOMEN FOR SEA: FOR JOINT GOVERNANCE OF THE OCEAN	SURFRIDER SÉNÉGAL: OCEAN PROTECTION	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
5:30 PM		5:00 PM - 7:00 PM		5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	IN SENEGAL 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	
5:45 PM						
6:00 PM						
6:15 PM						
6:30 PM						



WEEKTWO | MORNING

	MON 9TH	TUE 10TH	WED 11TH	THU 12TH	FRI 13TH
	OPENING EVENT DIVE DEEP IN OCEAN BASECAMP	TURNING OFF THE TAP: FOSTERING COOPERATION TO END MARINE PLASTIC POLLUTION	OCEAN & CLIMATE NEXUS: CARD ON THE TABLE	THE CRITICAL ROLE OF MARINE ECOSYSTEMS AND THEIR KEYSTONE SPECIES	OCEAN BASECAMP WRAP UP: WHAT'S NEXT?
8:00 AM					
9:00 AM	WATERBREAKS: STAN	D-UP PADDLE IN VILLEFRANCHE // WATE	RBREAKS: STAND-UP PADDLE IN VILLEF	FRANCHE // WATERBREAKS: STAND-UP	PADDLE IN VILLEFRANCHE
9:30 AM					
10:00 AM					
10:15 AM		MEDITERRANEAN CIVIL SOCIETY'S	REALITY CHECK – WHAT FUTURE FOR		UNOC3 – TIME TO STEP FORWARD
10:30 AM	BLUE BEGGININGS: LAUNCHING	TAKES ON PLASTIC CRISIS 10:15 AM - 11:30 AM	THE OCEAN? 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM	ECOSYSTEM RESILIENCE 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM	10:15 AM - 11:15 AM
10:45 AM	UNOC3 TOGETHER 10:30 AM - 11:15 AM				
11:00 AM					
11:15 AM	MAKING WAVES: MEET & CONNECT				
11:30 AM	@ UNOC3 11:15 AM - 12:00 PM	FILM SCREENING: BAKÉLITE	LEVERS FOR THE OCEAN – ARE WE	CONNECTING SPECIES WITH	UNOC UNPACKED: TURNING
11:45 AM		11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	USING THE RIGHT TOOLS? 11:30 AM - 12:45 PM	HABITATS — AND HABITATS WITH EACH OTHER 11:30 PM - 12:45 PM	GLOBAL GOALS INTO LOCAL ACTION A BLUEPRINT FOR GRASSROOT ORGANISATIONS
12:00 PM	NAVIGATING THE OCEAN BASECAMP:	INTERNATIONAL ACTION TO END		11.30 FW - 12.43 FW	11:30 AM - 1:00 PM
12:15 PM	YOUR GUIDE TO THE WEEK 12:00 PM - 12:45 PM	PLASTIC POLLUTION FROM BUSAN TO NICE AND GENEVA: WHAT CAN CITIZENS AND NGOS DO TO			
12:30 PM		ACCELERATE NEGOTIATIONS 11:30 AM - 01:15 PM			
12:45 PM					
1:00 PM					



7:00 PM

WEEKTWO | AFTERNOON

м	MON 9TH	TUE 10TH	WED 11TH	THU 12TH	FRI 13TH
	THE FLOOR IS YOURS	; // THE FLOOR IS YOURS // THE FLOOR IS	S YOURS // THE FLOOR IS YOURS // THE F	FLOOR IS YOURS // THE FLOOR IS YOURS /	THE FLOOR IS YOURS
РМ	COLLABORATIVE ACTION FOR 30X30 AND COMMUNITY DRIVEN MARINE PROTECTION	ELEVATING LOCAL VOICES INTO GLOBAL OCEAN GOVERNANCE	PEOPLE OF THE SEA: CENTERING OCEAN STEWARDS	IT'S THE (BLUE) ECONOMY, STUPID!: MARINE REGENERATION AND PROSPERITY BEYOND GROWTH	CLOSING EVENT: TAKE A DEEP BREATH AND SWIM INTO THE FUTURE
M PM	INNOVATING AND ENFORCING FOR A PROTECTED OCEAN (30X30) 2:15 PM - 3:45 PM	FROM SHORE TO SUMMIT: CIVIL SOCIETY CALL ON OCEAN POLICIES 2:15 PM - 3:00 PM	FROM VOICES TO ACTION: SMALL-SCALE FISHERS BRIDGING LOCAL REALITIES AND NATIONAL PRIORITIES 2:15 PM - 3:30 PM	ANOTHER BLUE ECONOMY IS NECESSARY – AND POSSIBLE! 2:15 PM - 4:00 PM	DEEP DIVE TRIVIA 2:15 PM - 2:45 PM BE COOL 3:00 PM - 3:30 PM
PM M PM		PANEL SESSION ON BARRIERS AND SUCCESS STORIES FOR GRASSROOT ENGAGEMENT 3:15 PM - 4:15 PM	EQUITY, ACCESS & PREFERENTIAL RIGHTS FOR SMALL SCALE FISHERS		SEA YOU SOON! 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM
PM M PM	INSPIRING STORIES AND COMMUNITY-LED APPROACHES TO REACH THE 30X30 TARGET 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM	WORLD CAFÉ 4:15 PM - 5:30 PM	3:30 PM - 4:30 PM	ANOTHER BLUE ECONOMY IS HAPPENING 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM	
м РМ и			A CALL TO ACTION TO SUPPORT AND SAFEGUARD OCEAN DEFENDERS 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM		
м м РМ	SCREENING: MAKE FISHING FAIR (SSF EUROPE) 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM	FROM NICE TO BELEM (TBC) 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM	OCEAN DEFENDERS RECEPTION 5:45 PM - 7:00 PM	SCREENING: DEEP RISING 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM	
1					